HOLY INE\IIOCENTS’

EPISCOPAL SCHOOL

2024-2025 KEY SCHOOL DATES
2024
Thursday, Aug. 1%t — New Faculty / Staff Orientation
Monday, Aug. 5" — Returning Faculty / Staff Report
Tuesday, Aug. 13t — Orientation Day
Wednesday, Aug. 14t — Opening Day
Friday, Aug. 30" — Labor Day — Early Dismissal

Monday, Sept. 2"¥ — Labor Day — School Holiday

Friday, Oct. 11t — Faculty In-Service Day — Student Holiday
Monday & Tuesday, Oct. 14*" & 15 — Fall Break

Friday, Nov. 8" — Diocesan Annual Council — School Holiday
Friday, Nov. 22"Y — Thanksgiving Break Begins — Early Dismissal
Monday, Nov. 25" — Friday, Nov. 29t — Thanksgiving Break

Monday, Dec. 2" — Classes Resume
Friday, Dec. 20t — Christmas Break Begins - Early Dismissal
Monday, Dec. 23" - Friday, Jan. 3@ — Christmas Break

2025

Monday, Jan. 6% — Teacher Workday — Student Holiday
Tuesday, Jan. 7t"— Classes Resume

Monday, Jan. 20" — Martin Luther King, Jr. Day — School Holiday

Friday, Feb. 14" — Faculty In-Service Day — Student Holiday
Monday, Feb. 17t — Presidents’ Day — School Holiday

Monday, Mar. 3™ - Friday, March 7t — Spring Break
Friday, April 18" — Good Friday — School Holiday
Sunday, April 20t — Easter

Monday, Apr. 215t — Easter Monday — School Holiday
Saturday, May 17" — Graduation

Thursday, May 22" — Last Day of School — Early Dismissal
Friday, May 23" — Faculty Post Planning Day

*Dates are subject to change. Updated: 1/3/24



	2024
	Monday & Tuesday, Oct. 14th & 15th – Fall Break
	Monday, Dec. 23rd – Friday, Jan. 3rd – Christmas Break
	Monday, Jan. 6th – Teacher Workday – Student Holiday
	Saturday, May 17th – Graduation

